Blutspenden in uetze bis zum 22.10.2024

Mo
Mo
Mo
Di
Di

26.08.2024
16:00-19:00 Uhr

26.08.2024
16:00-19:30 Uhr

23.09.2024
16:00-19:30 Uhr

15.10.2024
14:30-19:30 Uhr

22.10.2024
16:00-19:30 Uhr

Uetze 31311 - Dollbergen
Loéwenzahnschule
Ackersbergstralle 6

Uetze 31311 - Hanigsen
Schitzenhaus
Steindamm 28

Uetze 31311 - Schwiblingsen
Sportheim TuS Schwiblingsen
Zum Waldsportplatz 20

Uetze 31311
Schulzentrum
MarktstralRe 6

Uetze 31311 - Hanigsen
Schitzenhaus
Steindamm 28



